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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(124) INGMAR BIBERG

1 11:46:42.871

2 2:07.104 +1.044 11:48:49.975

3 2:06.060 - 11:50:56.035
(130) CAIO AUGUSTO MAPA

1 11:46:46.855

2 2:11.699 +1.734 11:48:58.554

3 2:09.965 - 11:51:08.519

4 2:10.508 +0.543 11:53:19.027

5 2:10.480 +0.515 11:55:29.507

(80) BRUNO ORDONES PENA GOMES TAVARES

1 11:46:48.292
2 2:12.263 +0.757 11:49:00.555
3 2:20.943 +9.437 11:51:21.498
4 2:11.506 - 11:53:33.004
5 2:11.872 +0.366 11:55:44.876
6 2:15.437 +3.931 11:58:00.313
(11) JOSE NILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA
1 11:47:14.323
2 2:20.732 +7.801 11:49:35.055
3 2:16.851 +3.920 11:51:51.906
4 2:12.931 - 11:54:04.837
5 2:13.408 +0.477 11:56:18.245
(125) LUCIANO DE CARVALHO PEREIRA
1 11:46:47.478
2 2:16.392 +1.818 11:49:03.870
3 2:20.196 +5.622 11:51:24.066
4 2:15.581 +1.007 11:53:39.647
5 2:14.574 - 11:55:54.221
6 2:15.895 +1.321 11:58:10.116
(50) PEDRO SABINO
1 11:47:51.903
2 2:17.061 +2.102 11:50:08.964
3 2:32.200 +17.241 11:52:41.164
4 2:44.126 +29.167 11:55:25.290
5 2:14.959 - 11:57:40.249

(150) MARCIO ROBERTO ANTONIASSI JUNIOR

1 - 11:47:42.733
2 2:20.435 +3.937 11:50:03.168
3 2:21.240 +4.742 11:52:24.408
4 2:54.141 +37.643 11:55:18.549
5 2:16.498 - 11:57:35.047
(101) RODRIGO BUENO
1 -en 11:47:12.768
2 2:22.387 +5.205 11:49:35.155
3 2:20.796 +3.614 11:51:55.951
4 2:17.182 - 11:54:13.133
5 2:40.989 +23.807 11:56:54.122
(27) MARCO POLO BARBOSA DEL NERO
1 - 11:47:05.550
2 2:20.009 +2.686 11:49:25.559
3 2:17.323 - 11:51:42.882
4 2:17.529 +0.206 11:54:00.411
5 2:17.989 +0.666 11:56:18.400
(47) RAFAEL SALDANHA
1 - 11:47:30.198

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:26.211 +8.287 11:49:56.409
3 2:23.892 +5.968 11:52:20.301
4 2:17.924 - 11:54:38.225
5 2:39.430 +21.506 11:57:17.655
(176) ALEX MARTINS
1 11:46:59.866
2 2:20.993 +2.653 11:49:20.859
3 2:21.813 +3.473 11:51:42.672
4 2:21.646 +3.306 11:54:04.318
5 2:18.340 \ 11:56:22.658
(33) VICTOR HUGO ZIMMERMANN
1 11:47:22.168
2 2:40.901 +22.198 11:50:03.069
3 2:41.234 +22.531 11:52:44.303
4 2:22.543 +3.840 11:55:06.846
5 2:18.703 - 11:57:25.549
(5) ANDERSON LOPES MONTEIRO
1 11:47:08.261
2 2:27.074 +7.375 11:49:35.335
3 2:21.550 +1.851 11:51:56.885
4 2:19.699 \ - 11:54:16.584

(177) GUSTAVO BADIN WERNECK DE CARVALHO

1 11:47:08.750
2 2:27.409 +7.110 11:49:36.159
3 2:24.854 +4.555 11:52:01.013
4 2:20.299 | - 11:54:21.312
5 2:22.723 +2.424 11:56:44.035
(42) DIEGO MORAES DE MATHEUS
1 11:46:52.352
2 2:34.997 +14.682 11:49:27.349
3 2:38.362 +18.047 11:52:05.711
4 2:23.803 +3.488 11:54:29.514
5 2:20.315 | - 11:56:49.829
(82) LUAN MORENO
1 11:47:10.513
2 8:17.752  +5:56.541 11:55:28.265
3 2:21.211 | - 11:57:49.476
(146) RAFAEL FABIO BLOISE
1 11:46:50.918
2 2:22.701 +1.114 11:49:13.619
3 2:21.587 | - 11:51:35.206
4 2:22.240 +0.653 11:53:57.446
5 2:22.415 +0.828 11:56:19.861
(92) BREMNER RODRIGUES GRACINDO
1 11:46:49.080
2 3:12.277 +49.636 11:50:01.357
3 2:22.641 - 11:52:23.998
4 2:32.217 +9.576 11:54:56.215
5 2:26.235 +3.504 11:57:22.450
(86) FABIO LUIZ CHAVES NOSSA
1 11:47:12.396
2 2:29.449 +6.650 11:49:41.845
3 2:22.799 - 11:52:04.644
4 2:29.000 +6.201 11:54:33.644
5 2:28.215 +5.416 11:57:01.859

(154) RODRIGO NAGEL MARTIN

Volta Volta Tm
1 -
2 2:27.251
3 2:23.911
4 2:29.682
5 2:27.554

Dif Hora do dia
11:47:23.366
+3.340 11:49:50.617
- 11:52:14.528
+5.771 11:54:44.210
+3.643 11:57:11.764

(160) LUIS CLAUDIO MARVILA DA SILVA

1 -
2 2:27.604
3 2:25.217
4 2:24.770
5 2:23.964 |

11:47:17.417

+3.640 11:49:45.021
+1.253 11:52:10.238
+0.806 11:54:35.008
- 11:56:58.972

(122) HUGO RODOLFO DE CARVALHO COSTERMANI

1 11:47:17.463
2 2:37.841 +13.860 11:49:55.304
3 2:25.207 +1.226 11:52:20.511
4 2:23.981 | - 11:54:44.492
5 2:57.508 +33.527 11:57:42.000
(103) ESTEVAO DA CUNHA
1 11:47:07.304
2 2:27.496 +3.363 11:49:34.800
3 2:26.722 +2.589 11:52:01.522
4 2:24.133 | - 11:54:25.655
5 2:24.437 +0.304 11:56:50.092
(19) PAULO RICARDO GARCIA SILVESTRE
1 11:47:04.304
2 2:33.550 +9.048 11:49:37.854
3 2:24.750 +0.248 11:52:02.604
4 2:24.502 - 11:54:27.106
5 2:28.371 +3.869 11:56:55.477
(182) BRUNO BATELLI DA SILVA
1 11:47:08.076
2 2:24.851 | - 11:49:32.927
3 2:29.549 +4.698 11:52:02.476
4 2:32.456 +7.605 11:54:34.932
5 2:33.632 +8.781 11:57:08.564
(139) RUBERGIL VIOLANTE JR
1 11:47:19.062
2 2:26.271 +0.443 11:49:45.333
3 2:27.050 +1.222 11:52:12.383
4 2:58.636 +32.808 11:55:11.019
5 2:25.828 | - 11:57:36.847
(117) BENEDITO TIMOTEO DOS REIS
1 11:47:25.349
2 2:30.702 +3.305 11:49:56.051
3 2:27.397 | - 11:52:23.448
4 2:28.667 +1.270 11:54:52.115
5 2:27.410 +0.013 11:57:19.525
(179) DOUGLAS JURCOVICHI
1 11:47:26.929
2 2:32.307 +2.167 11:49:59.236
3 2:34.039 +3.899 11:52:33.275
4 2:31.528 +1.388 11:55:04.803
5 2:30.140 - 11:57:34.943

(63) PAULO ACACIO COUTINHO DO AMARAL

1
2 2:40.603 |
3 2:41.885

11:47:33.147
- 11:50:13.750
+1.282 11:52:55.635
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:46.831 +6.228 11:55:42.466
5 2:48.994 +8.391 11:58:31.460

(133) THIAGO MORENO FERREIRA

1 - 11:47:03.171
2 2:44.357 - 11:49:47.528

Volta

Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

Volta

Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
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